

1

Situation of Work—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Continuation

720.00

3rd Final Bill

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Repair & five year maintenance of Road from Silao Haigara Road To Somaro					
Agreement No: - 10/MBD/2020-21					
Agency: - Shubh Kamana Foundation & construction					
Date of commencement: - 13.09.2020					
Date of completion: - 13.06.21					
Date of Entry: -					
Measurement					
① Planting of Trees by the road					
side: - 20					
20	20	1150	30.00		77.00 No.
24/9/21					
21/07/21					
SE					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
20					
0.24 Ha.	vide TMB	P-23			
@ Rs 52930.33/Ha.					Rs 12713/-
② Surfacing the existing bitumin					
20					
111.60 m ²	vide TMB	P-23			
@ Rs 15.77/m ²					Rs 1760/-

Continuation

Rs 14473/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P.	---	---	---	---	14423/-
③ Construction of Embankment	---	---	---	---	---
324.00m ³ wide TMB P- 24	---	---	---	---	---
@Rs 222.63/m ³	---	---	---	---	Rs 72132/-
④ Construction of G.S.B.	---	---	---	---	---
131.77m ³ wide TMB P- 24	---	---	---	---	---
@Rs 1689.59/m ³	---	---	---	---	Rs 222637/-
⑤ P.V. laying & Compacting W.B.M. m-2	---	---	---	---	---
77.432m ² wide TMB P- 24	---	---	---	---	---
@Rs 3020.79/m ²	---	---	---	---	Rs 233906/-
⑥ P.V. laying & Compacting W.B.M. m-2	---	---	---	---	---
216.74m ² wide TMB P- 24	---	---	---	---	---
@Rs 2744.27/m ²	---	---	---	---	Rs 594930/-
⑦ P.V. & applying Prime Coat	---	---	---	---	---
2892493m ² wide TMB P- 24	---	---	---	---	---
@Rs 4325/m ²	---	---	---	---	Rs 125297/-
⑧ P.V. & applying Tack Coat	---	---	---	---	---
2890.57m ² wide TMB P- 24	---	---	---	---	---
@Rs 14.25/m ²	---	---	---	---	Rs 41191/-
					Rs 1304366/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.P.				1304360/-
① P.V. tapping Pack Coat					
6380/100ft wide TMB P- 25					
@ Rs 13.00/m ²					Rs 82941/-
② P.V. laying & rolling M.S.S. 20mm					
2890.57m ² wide TMB P- 18					
@ Rs 194.77/m ²					Rs 562996/-
③ P.V. & laying S.D.B.C.					
15382m ² wide TMB P- 25					
@ Rs 9389.22/m ²					Rs 1491196/-
④ R.C.C. M-15 Boundary Pillar					
44.00No wide TMB P- 25					
@ Rs 502.00/No					Rs 22088/-
⑤ R.C.C. M-15 K.M. Stone					
3.00No. wide TMB P- 25					
@ Rs 205231/No					Rs 6157/-
⑥ R.C.C. M-15 200M Stone					
6.00No wide TMB P- 25					
@ Rs 58499/No					Rs 3570/-
					Rs 3473254/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					3173254
(15) Pint Along 600mm Triangle					
2.00 No. wide TMB P- 26					
@ Rs 3368.65/No					Rs 67371-
(16) Pint Along 600mm Circular					
2.00 No. wide TMB P- 26					
@ Rs 4548.97/No					Rs 90981-
(17) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
2.00 No. wide TMB P- 26					
@ Rs 6377.25/No					Rs 127601-
(18) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
2.00 No. wide TMB P- 26					
@ Rs 4428.5/No					Rs 88561-
(19) 900mm side octagon					
1.00 No. wide TMB P- 26					
@ Rs 8164.26/No					Rs 81641-
(20) Pint & erect by Direction & Place Board					
5.00 No. wide TMB P- 26					
@ Rs 10039.63/No					Rs 501981-
					Rs 35690671-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.P.				3549067/-
21) Plastering Road marking					
321.38m ²	vide TMB	P-	27		
	@ Rs 859.57/m ²				Rs 276225/-
22) Planting of Trees by the road					
77.00 No.	vide TMB	P-	30		
	@ Rs 80896/No				Rs 62290/-
23) P/nting logo of Project					
4.00 No.	vide TMB	P-	22		
	@ Rs 995374/No				Rs 39815/-
24) Brick masonry in cement mortar					
1.266m ³	vide TMB	P-	27		
	@ Rs 7562.11/m ³				Rs 9581/-
25) Plastering with cement mortar					
346.89m ²	vide TMB	P-	27		
	@ Rs 164.97/m ²				Rs 57226/-
26) Painting Two coats					
346.89m ²	vide TMB	P-	27		
	@ Rs 100.80/m ²				Rs 34967/-
					Rs 404917/-

Continuation

Continuation

Antarabangsa